
SY Amboss 

Mallory LG 30248 

Farmezzo 

Davos 

Agro Fides 

KWS Keops 

Milkstar 

LG 31227 

KWS Stefano 

Amavit 

Rancador 

Landlord Adamanto 

Agromilas DKC 3096 
Friendli CS 

KWS Johaninio 

P 7460 

SY Abelardo 

SY Leopoldo 

Kovivo 
220

225

230

235

240

245

250

255

31,0 31,5 32,0 32,5 33,0 33,5 34,0 34,5 35,0 35,5

G
J

-M
E

 /
 h

a
 

% TS in der Gesamtpflanze 

Energieertrag und Siloreife 2019 
LSV-301 frühe Sorten, 3 Orte IPZ 4a 



SY Amboss 

Mallory 

LG 30248 

Farmezzo 

Davos 

Agro Fides 

KWS Keops 

Milkstar 

LG 31227 

KWS Stefano 

Amavit 

Rancador 

Landlord 

Adamanto 

Agromilas 

DKC 3096 

Friendli CS 

KWS Johaninio 
P 7460 

SY Abelardo 

SY Leopoldo 

Kovivo 

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

10,70 10,75 10,80 10,85 10,90 10,95 11,00 11,05 11,10 11,15 11,20 11,25 11,30

MJ-ME/kg TM 

Futterwert 2019 
LSV-301 frühe Sorten, 3 Orte 

S
tä

rk
e

g
e

h
a

lt
  

%
  

IPZ 4a 



SY Amboss 

Mallory 

LG 30248 

Farmezzo 

Davos 

Agro Fides 

KWS Keops 

Milkstar 

LG 31227 

KWS Stefano 

Amavit 

Rancador 

Landlord 

Adamanto 

Agromilas DKC 3096 

Friendli CS 

KWS Johaninio 

P 7460 

SY Abelardo 

SY Leopoldo 

Kovivo 

58

62

66

70

74

78

31,0 31,5 32,0 32,5 33,0 33,5 34,0 34,5 35,0 35,5

S
tä

rk
e

e
rt

ra
g

 d
t/

h
a

 

% TS in der Gesamtpflanze 

Stärkeertrag und Reife 2019 
LSV-301 frühe Sorten, 3 Orte 

IPZ 4a 


